
School Manager Email Phone Hours

Bayou Blue Elementary Sherry Dupre sdupre@mylpsd.com 219-0149 6:30 - 2:00

Bayou Blue Upper Elementary Tammy Matherne tmatherne@mylpsd.com 876-0863 6:30 - 2:00

Bayou Boeuf Elementary Betsy Rose brose@mylpsd.com 633-5541 6:00 - 1:30

Chackbay Elementary Penny Oncale ploncale@mylpsd.com 633-7828 6:30 - 2:00

Cut Off Elementary Geraldine Verdin gverdin@mylpsd.com 632-3737 6:15 - 1:45

Galliano Elementary Christine Felarise ccfelarise@mylpsd.com 632-2550 6:15 - 1:45

G. M. Lower Elementary Sandra Dubois sdubois@mylpsd.com 475-7484 6:00 - 1:30

G. M. Upper Elementary Sandra Dubois sdubois@mylpsd.com 475-7484 6:00 - 1:30

W. S. Lafargue Elementary Annette Landry adlandry@mylpsd.com 447-9251 6:00 - 1:30

North Larose Elementary Charlene Adams cadams@mylpsd.com 693-3606 6:30 - 2:00

South Larose Elementary Mitzi Parr mparr@mylpsd.com 693-4713 6:30 - 2:00

Lockport Lower Elementary Becky Christen bchristen@mylpsd.com 532-3634 6:30 - 2:00

Lockport Upper Elementary Bonnie LeBouef blebouef@mylpsd.com 532-2596 6:30 - 2:00

Raceland Lower Elementary Monica Lirette mlirette@mylpsd.com 537-6544 6:30 - 2:00

Raceland Upper Elementary Carleen Braud cbraud@mylpsd.com 297-9063 6:15 - 1:45

St. Charles Elementary Becky Parks bparks@mylpsd.com 493-6785 6:30 - 2:00

Sixth Ward Middle Josephine Gravois jgravois@mylpsd.com 633-9782 5:45 - 1:15

C. M. Washington Elementary Kattie Wald kledet@mylpsd.cpm 446-1947 6:00 - 1:30

Thibodaux Elementary Diane Ledet dtledet@mylpsd.com 446-5104 6:30 - 2:00

Bayou Blue Middle Kim Guidroz kgrobichaux@mylpsd.com 223-9084 6:15 - 1:45

Golden Meadow Middle Myra St. Pierre mtstpierre@mylpsd.com 475-5403 6:00 - 1:30

Larose-Cut Off Middle Cindy Esponge cesponge@mylpsd.com 693-4713 6:15 - 1:45

Lockport Middle Bonnie LeBouef blebouef@mylpsd.com 532-2596 6:30 - 2:00

Raceland Middle Sydney Waguespack swaguespack@mylpsd.com 537-6232 6:15 - 1:45

Thibodaux Middle Aimee` Rousseau arousseau@mylpsd.com 492-6726 6:00 - 1:30

Central Lafourche High Lainie Robichaux lrrobichaux@mylpsd.com 534-3791 6:00 - 1:30

South Lafourche High Debra Guidry dvguidry@mylpsd.com 632-5725 6:00 - 1:30

Thibodaux High Denise Calcote dcalcote@mylpsd.com 446-6045 6:00 - 1:30

Bayou Community Academy Aimee` Rousseau arousseau@mylpsd.com 492-6726 6:00 - 1:30
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